Poha Kea Point 3 46-090 Konohiki Street Unit 3422, Kaneohe 96744 * Poha Kea Point 3 *
$475,000 * Originally $545,000

Beds: 2 MLS#: 2817552, FS Year Built: 1989
Bath: 2/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 883 List Date & DOM: 11-03-2008 & 172 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 172,846 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 146 Frontage: Building: $249,100
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $129/2008 Land: $222,500
Total Sq. Ft. 1,029 Neighborhood: Lilipuna Total: $471,600
Maint./Assoc. $580 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: / No
Parking: Covered - 1, Guest, Open, Tandem Frontage:
Zoning: View: Garden, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset

Public Remarks: Amazing mountain and ocean views from all bedrooms, the living room and the lanai. Enjoy this beautiful
2/2/2 Hawaiian lifestyle indoor/outdoor living areas with pool and great amenities. Perfect location in peaceful, safe
neighborhood, yet close to the freeway, entertainment and the mall. 60% owner occupancy. Sale Conditions: Schools:
Heeia, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.”Land | Avg.||Lanai||0cc.||DOM|
|46-090 Konohiki Street 3422 |[s475.000][2 & 2/0 |[883] 5538 [172,846 | $3][146 ][o% |3 ][172 ]
. Assessed|(Assessed || Assessed . ||Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  |Building |Total | "2t°||Remodeled
46-090 Konohiki Street 3422 ||$129 | $580 | $0 ||$222,500 |[$249,100 |($471,600 |101%[1989 & NA

46-090 Konohiki Street 3422 - MLS#: 2817552 - Original price was $545,000 - Amazing mountain and ocean views from all
bedrooms, the living room and the lanai. Enjoy this beautiful 2/2/2 Hawaiian lifestyle indoor/outdoor living areas with pool
and great amenities. Perfect location in peaceful, safe neighborhood, yet close to the freeway, entertainment and the mall.
60% owner occupancy. Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood: Lilipuna Condition: Above Average Parking: Covered - 1, Guest,
Open, Tandem Total Parking: 2 View: Garden, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Sale Conditions:
Schools: Heeia, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number



https://www.google.com/maps/place/46-090 Konohiki Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=460010540111
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=146001054
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Heeia
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2817552&Region=Kaneohe&Price=475000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/46-090 Konohiki Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/46-090 Konohiki Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/46-090 Konohiki Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Heeia
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2817552&Region=Kaneohe&Price=475000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2817552&PropertyType=CND#tax

